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
o | = . b . i ' RAFT SALE temporary assignments o M ety el
G AYLISAN YUY Vg YUY\ Wy T\ & Ly In Accounting and Fi- Credi check.  1-519-856-4213
. ® $875/month util-
Happy 90th Birthda L o0 e roar 120 | ramce. 06781400 S I
BOb 0:00 am to 4: pm cluded. Call 905-866- apt, Sepft;afesgggd'ﬂg
2693, leave message. On property. - IN-
. ”UphfrﬂI 1qﬂvsﬂ%0fs TBEDJESS ' - clusive/mth.  905-854-
— 2resnments, Hatlies, Bake Sale 2-BDRM  $1000/mth 4442,

Love Always Mommy,

Adults $2. Children under 12 FREE

For more information,
Including vendor applications contact:

GLEN EDEN
COURT

We are now
accepting
applications for:

St. Pa

ul’s

d

utilities included, avail-
able Nov 1st, 3-bdrm
$1150/mth plus utilities.
available Dec 1st. no

2-BEDROOM apt. in
Glen Williams. Main

DECEMBER 1st ma-
ture couple or single, 2-
bedrooms, large, etc.

519-853-2920 12A2P§HTTEgtTS . smoking/no pets, Everything included.
e 21 Cedar Street, Acton South, rstian) fequired.  -arking. Separate en.
~ Mil * Email: Jeff@Berg- trance. Highway 24/25.

plagh smashomedecor.com Call 416-888-3459

EXCEPTIONAL 3-bed-
room apartment, 1.200

flL_fLLr level. private en- SQ.ft., newly refinished.
Love your % -1 bdrm trance/parking. No country setting, raised
. - Wlall 3 E\'an | E o & smoking/pets. Dec. bungalow. Appliances
Fam"y & Frlends X0X0 For more information 1st. $1,000/month in- /laundry/ parking/ stor-
‘ ‘ %A and/or to make an cludes utilities and a;;;e, $1,175/month
e, (ae. (e, Gon. € G % W ' }-‘é N e @ appointment, cable. First/last. Refs. plus. Call 519-853-
B k. *'Am Ll AL ',' Please Call: 905-877-5360. 1225.
: : 123 Main St., Milton 905-878-5375 a
Industrial Business : Building Managers ACTON 2-bedroom GEORGETOWN
LU0 [0) Houses For Sale MHnusas For Sale mm}mm. Special mﬂppnnunilies When: Saturday, November 5 Lenna?d & peﬁny apartment, ground lev- RENTALS

8:30 AM - 2:30 PM

el, $675/month plus.

1,2, & 3 bedrooms.

SELLERS MILTON FREEHOLD 1400 Ssq.fi ESDEILEI on NC?O?%%%%T&E! You ﬁ{;;?ﬂte?;{] a r;:em{enly : Also 3-bedroom semi.. Check out web site
Find Out What The TOWNHOMES Main St. E. Milton. ex on of Arts, Crafts, T $850/month plus. Call www.haltonhillsren-
Home Down The New homes!! Starting SQUOEmonth +GST in- DESIRE? Foodstuffs & Fun. Dormnsigf;‘o::ago” 519-853-5080 or 519- tals.com
Street Sold For. from $239,990. up to cludes maintenance & SLearn to Earn$ Christmas Shopping for the Children 82 Millside Drive. 853-5352. GEORGE
Visit www, 2215 sq. ft.  Summer taxes. 905-876-1609 FROM HOME Nostalgia and Collectables Attractive quiet build- Py e S TOW[:; 1;
- ] . | _ -bedroom semen
haltonhomesinfo.com e clc;s‘;gg.ﬂ ISt b§d5 . . Pé?;n’:gtw Lunch Served in the “Meet and Greet INg. Spacious bright apartment and 1-bed- apartment. Excellent lo-
S £ Office/Business 0-431-5084 Cafe” from 11:00 A.M. clean 1&2 bedroom room. Available imme- cation.  4-appliances
BUILDER'S CLEAR- bathrooms, finished Space 1-800-431-20 units with laundry e , - PP 1
ANCE New 2 storey, rec-room, all brick, cen- lately. 200  Churchill

4-bdrm, 2.5 baths, main
floor den, over $20K in

tral air, Falconcrest

OFFICE space Camp-
Homes 905-875-1561.

Mortgage,

facility and
Loans

social room on site.
Regular resident events

Road, South. No pets.
Call 519-853-0087.

No | smoking/pets.
$700/month plus hydro.
November 1st. Call

bellville, individual or ' : 905-877-1465
upgrades, quick pos- multiple.  Phone 905- Office/Business  $0.00  DOWNPAY- ACTON  2-bedroom, o
session. $415,000. 334-5998. Space MENT _ _Required  for GOLDEN GATE Open 7 days available immediately. GEORGETOWN 2-
Open H1eise, Sunday 1%;/?_ !!ﬂ.ﬁ%ﬁﬂg-! Bﬂdd Mortgaaes Corp. & evenings Fridge, stove, utilities bedroom apartment.
-4pm. credit, self-employed, Debt  Consolidation. Call 905-876-1249 Included. No pets, Large vyard fireplace.
1502 Stewart Cres. ACTON BUSINESS PARK o proof of income - up | g e D www.realstarca firstlast, references re- Available  Decombe:
Milton 905-864- : '

125 McDonald Boulevard

o 100% _financing.

Ist & 2nd mortgage,
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